HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT
ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT

NUMBER OF SESSIONS

SEPTEMBER 2017

NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS

SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY
Sollazzo Center (days)
Sollazzo Center (nights)
Fitness (days)
Fitness (nights)
Adult Pick-Up Basketball
Draw/Paint
Fine Art
Mixed Media
South E. Consortium (Friday)
Kendo
TOTAL
WEST HARRISON SENIOR ANEX
Exercise Class
Thursday Mtg.
Lunch
Mahjong
Daily Drop-In
Knitting
Girl Scout Mtg.
Soccer Drafts

TOTAL
MINTZER CENTER
Fitness and Weightlifting
Childrens Dance Class
Karate
Alcoholic Anonymous
Whimsical Wonders
Girl Scouts
Boy Scouts
Toastmasters
Tough Love
Battle for Salvation
TOTAL
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS
Cub Scouts
Harrison Players
Dance Class
S.E. Consortium
A.A. Group Party
Yoga
ICLC
Democratic Mtg.
Blood Drive
Board of Election Primary
Daily Drop In
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280
310
540
142
150
18
12
14
19
245
TOTAL 1,730

45
350
120
60
190
60
30
35
TOTAL 890

430
12
365
210
125
48
48
120
80
94

TOTAL 1,532

25
350
40
80
200
96
10
30
50

1,365



DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS

HCC & VETERANS BUILDS, CON'TD

Friday Mtgs.
Exercise Class
Lunch Program
A.A. Meetings

Council for the Arts

Garden Club
Primary Election
Youth Council
Orchid Society

Knitting

SENIOR TRIPS
Mohegan Sun
Senior Citizen Appreciation Day

VETERANS PARK
Archery
Picnics

WEST HARRISON PARK
Picnics
Youth Football Practice

Football Games

Cheerleader Practice

Cheerleader Games
K & 1st Soccer
2nd-8th Soccer

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL
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375
68
268
320

50
150
10
50
15
TOTAL 2,679

50
75
TJOTAL 125

92
875

730
700
50
240
35
180
756
TOTAL 2,691



