HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT SEPTEMBER 2017

	NUMBER OF SESSIONS		- NUMBER	NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS		
SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY						
Sollazzo Center (days)		24		280		
Sollazzo Center (nights)		24		310		
Fitness (days)		23		540		
Fitness (nights)		18		142		
Adult Pick-Up Basketball		10		150		
Draw/Paint		3		18		
Fine Art		3		12		
Mixed Media		3		14		
South E. Consortium (Friday)		1		19		
Kendo		<u>8</u>		<u>245</u>		
	TOTAL	117	TOTAL	1,730		
WEST HARRISON SENIOR ANEX						
Exercise Class		3		45		
Thursday Mtg.		5		350		
Lunch		10		120		
Mahjong		15		60		
Daily Drop-In		19		190		
Knitting		6		60		
Girl Scout Mtg.		1		30		
Soccer Drafts		1		<u>35</u>		
	TOTAL	60	<u>TOTAL</u>	890		
MINTZER CENTER						
Fitness and Weightlifting		23		430		
Childrens Dance Class		2		12		
Karate		9		365		
Alcoholic Anonymous		8		210		
Whimsical Wonders		5		125		
Girl Scouts		4		48		
Boy Scouts		4		48		
Toastmasters		4		120		
Tough Love		4		80		
Battle for Salvation		<u>3</u>		<u>94</u>		
	<u>TOTAL</u>	66	TOTAL	1,532		
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS						
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS						
Cub Scouts		1		25		
Harrison Players		14		350		
Dance Class		2		40		
S.E. Consortium		2		80		
A.A. Group Party		1		200		
Yoga		8		96		
ICLC		1		10		
Democratic Mtg.		1		30		
Blood Drive		1		50		
Board of Election Primary		1				
Daily Drop In		21		1,365		

DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS HCC & VETERANS BUILDS, CON'TD

	-			
Friday Mtgs.		5		375
Exercise Class		5		68
Lunch Program		6		268
A.A. Meetings		8		320
Council for the Arts		1		8
Garden Club		1		50
Primary Election		1		150
Youth Council		1		10
Orchid Society		1		50
Knitting		<u>5</u>		<u>15</u>
	TOTAL	87	TOTAL	2,679
SENIOR TRIPS				
Mohegan Sun		1		50
Senior Citizen Appreciation Day		1		75
	TOTAL	2	TOTAL	125
VETERANS PARK				
Archery		4		92
Picnics		10		875
WEST HARRISON PARK				
Picnics		12		730
Youth Football Practice		14		700
Football Games		2		50
Cheerleader Practice		8		240
Cheerleader Games		1		35
K & 1st Soccer		9		180
2nd-8th Soccer		<u>27</u>		<u>756</u>
	TOTAL	73	TOTAL	2,691